ITS Dental College, Hospital & Research Centre, Greater Noida
HOLIDAY LIST FOR FACULTY & STAFF FOR THE YEAR 2025

S.No. Holiday

Campus 4

1 |New Year's Day 01/01/2025 Wednesday
2 |Republic Day 26/01/2025 Sunday

3 |Holika Dahan 13/03/2025 Thursday
4 [Holi 14/03/2025 Friday

5 |Id-ul-Fitr* 31/03/2025 Monday

6 |Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2025 Monday

7 |ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 07/06/2025 Saturday
8 |Shiv Ratri 23/07/2025 Wednesday
9 [Raksha Bandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday
10 |Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday
11 [|Janmashtami 16/08/2025 Saturday
12 [Dussehra (Maha Navmi) 01/10/2025 Wednesday
13 [Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 02/10/2025 Thursday
14 |Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2025 Thursday
15 ([Deepawali 20/10/2025 Monday
16 [Goverdhan Pooja 22/10/2025 Wednesday
17 |Bhai Dooj 23/10/2025 Thursday
18 |Christmas Day 25/12/2025 Thursday

Note: Above holidays are subject to actual date of celebration of festivals. In case of any

change in dates respective holiday will also stand changed accordingly.
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